
H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

HH

H
H

½

½

n

o

o

o

o

o

o

X
f

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

g g

g

g

g

g

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R R
R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

RRR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

ã7ã7ã7 ã7ã7 ã7

""

O

g

g

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

105B

108

10
9

12
0

105A

120

Beaver    Lake

Mi
dd

le
Fo

rk
Be

av
er

Creek

10505

Corral
Meadows

Corral

Corral

Footbridge

Long
Meadow

27

33 34

3

28

T 1 N
T 2 N

Dine
Lake105A 118

105A

105 119

105

West

Creek

Beav
er

Fo
rk

Jo
uli

ou
s

Cree
k

W   A   S   A   T   C   H

11134

252627 282930

3132 33 34 35 36

2829

32 33

R 
14

 E

T 1  N
T 1 N
T 2 N

T 2 N

R 
15

 E

W    I
    L

    D
    E

    R
    N

    E
    S

    S

105A

11
7

For
k

Elkhorn
Crossing

29

32

PB 51

PB 52

R 
13

 E
R 

14
 E

T 1  N
T 2 N

Po
iso

n   
 M

tn

Willow

Park

Beav
er

Pa
rks

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L                                                                F   O   R   E   S   T

MOUNTAIN VIEW

4W
D

4WD

119

T 3 N

Mi
dd

le

For
k

Be
av

er

We
st

Fo
rk

Fa
llon

Cree
k

Beav
er

Creek

Poi
son

Creek

Spring
Creek

101
48

324
UINTA     CO

SUMMIT   CO

8562

Ford

22

16

27

23

26

15

24

25

2221

28 27

3433

109

16
15

2221

28 27

PB 38PB 39PB 40

T 12 N
T 3 N

T 2 N

WEST BEAVER

Hidden
Lake

9491

9408

9568

UINTA     CO

P  
 A

   R
   K

H  
 E 

  N
   R

   Y
   S

F  
 O

   R
   K

Bullocks
Park

SUMMIT   CO

W   A   S   A   T   C   H

4W
D

4W
D

PIPELINE

4WD

4WD

4W
D

PIP
EL

IN
E

PIPELINE

4W
D

P o
 i s

 o n

M o u
 n t

 a i
 n

PIP
ELIN

ES

H  I  G  H                                           U  I  N  T  A  S                                           W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L                                                                   F   O   R   E   S   T

105A 119

119

39
0

902

801B
80

1

115

114

118

117

117

R 
15

 E
R 

14
 E

West

Fo
rk

Be
ave

r

Jou
liou

s

Henr
ys

Fo
rk

Cr
ee

k

Fa
llo

n

Cree
k

Creek

Da
hlg

ree
n

He
nr

ys

Fo
rk

Cr
eek

Lo
st  Cr

eek

Po
iso

n

Sp
rin

gCr
eek

Henrys

Da
hlg

ree
n

Co
tto

nw
ood

Cr
ee

k

Sa
ge

Cr
ee

k

Creek Fork

Creek

948
8

10033

UINTA     CO
SUMMIT   CO

9472

329
WYOMING

UTAH
327BM 8537

Betsy 8670

8624

8483

Oil  Well

Oil  Well Oil  Well

9415

9378

9520

9256

9147

9067

B R I D G E R  L A K E

O I L  F I E L D

8969

8972

Oil  Well

9524

10154

The Narrows

9045

9710

9802

9454

9335

9862

Oil  Well
(Dry)

Joulious
Park

Deadhorse Park

Oil
Well

Oil
Well Oil  Well

MOUNTAIN  VIEW RANGER DISTR ICT

Oil  Well

331332

Oil
Well

Oil
Well

Oil  Well
     (D ry)

Oil  Well
(Dry)

Red
Mountain

22

28 27 26

23

17 16 15 13

30

1924

25

14 18

29

20 21

28

17 16

27

22

21201924232221

29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28

3332313635343332

987
12111098

17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16

212019242322
2120

29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28

PB 40PB 41PB 42PB 37PB 38
PB 39

PB 40PB 41PB 42PB 43

20

T 12 N
T 3 N

R 
11

5 W
R 

11
4 W

T 12 N
T 3 N

T 3 N
T 2 N

T 3 N
T 2 N

R 
14

 E
R 

15
 E

DAHLGR EEN

HENRYS FORK
HENRYS FORK EQUESTRIAN

QUARTER CORNER CAMPGROUN D
QUARTER CORNER

HENRYS FORK
  PICNIC AREA

HENRYS FORK
CAMPGROUN DS

Spring

Lake
Alligator

Quarter Corner
Lake 8913

9805

9365

9244

9130

9528

9266

9522

9603

9653

10118

China
Meadows

4WD

114

117
114

115

80
1

801B

902

115

R 
13

 E
R 

14
 E

Ma
rs

h  
La

ke

Smiths

Fo
rk

Cree
k

He
nr

y's

Fk

Re
ser

voi
r

East

Fo
rk

Fo
rk

Sm
ith

s

Sta
tel

ine

93
35

94
08

UINTA     CO
SUMMIT   CO

9688

9375

9429

BM
10205

Big
Meadows

Footbridge

Bridger Lake
FS Station

20

29 28

1718

19 20

2930

31 32

8

17

20

29

PB 50

PB 49

PB 48

PB 47

PB 46

PB 43PB 44PB
44

PB
45

PB 51

21

T 12 N
T 3 N

T 3 N
T 2 N

R 
14

 E
R 

13
 E

CHIN A MEADOW S
CAMPGROUN D

CHIN A MEADOW S
     CAMPGROUND

EAST MARSH LAKE
CAMPGROUN D

WEST M ARSH LAKE
        CAMPGR OUND

BRIDGER LAKE
CAMPGROUN D

STATELINE
CAMPGROUN D

CHIN A
MEADOWS

Grahams  Reservoir

Spring

Spr

9115

9285

9475

Bridger
Lake

Sargent
Lake

China
Lake

Pa
rk

Sa
ge

Cr
ee

k

OIL
AND

GAS

PIPELINE

PIP
EL

IN
E

PIPELINE

4WD

PIP
ELIN

E

PIPELINE

C 
O 

T T
 O

 N
 W

 O
 O

 DCo
tto

nw
ood

Sa
ge

Louse

Henrys

Fo
rk

8741

9202

9307

9086

9198

9254

Gravel
Pit

9086

9121

9427

9366

8563

Gaging Sta

15161718131415
16

21
22 23 24 19 20 21

22

4W
D

4W
D

Cr
ee

k

Gi
lbe

rt
Lit

tle 9464

9521
9028

9115

1617

20 21

R 
11

4 W
R 

11
5 W

NATIONAL 
FOREST 

BOUNDARY

NATIONAL 
FOREST 

BOUNDARY

NATIONAL 
FOREST 

BOUNDARY

9275

21

9494

9385

9096

8582

8351

8224

8871

8918

8692

8805

8875

8891

9086
8978

9106

8997
8958

8189

9207

9144

9102

8769
8933

8925

9670

9175

9345

9601

9549

8918

9409

9275

8923

8764

8684

8624

8882

9692

9408

9368

9995

9498

9985

10102

9856

9807

9059

9492

9702

9153

9463

10149
10024

9452

10355

10121

9936

10025

10296
10277

10070

10116

10552

10282

9923

9975

10647

9848

1013310404

10836

10524
10601

10702

10813 10223

10584

10337

10781

10547

10545

11352

11026

10647
10538

10689

11149

11587

11545

10826

11483

11183

10633

10592

10763

11024

10992

8585

DE
AD

SK
I  "

A"

80
1

801

TR

DEAD HORSE
AT V D TRAIL

70
1D

70
1D

701G

70
1G

DEAD HORSE
AT V G TRAIL

DEAD HORSE
AT V H TRAIL

70
1H

70
1C

DEAD HORSE
AT V C TRAIL
AT V C TRAIL

701A
403A

DEAD HORSE
AT V A TRAIL

70
1F

70
1F

TR
AI

L

AT
V 

 F

DE
AD

HO
RS

E

70
1E

70
1E

DE
AD

HO
RS

E
AT

V 
 E

DEAD HORSE
SKI "A" T RAIL

70
1A

40
3A

DE
AD

HO
RS

E

502

502

502

NORTH SLOPE
SNOW MACHINE TR AIL

NO
RT

H
SL

OP
E

SN
OW

MA
CH

IN
E

HO
RS

E
80

1
SA

RG
EN

T
LA

KE
BIK

E
TR

AI
L

SA
RG

EN
T

LA
KE

TR
AI

L
BIK

E

SARGENT

LA
KE

"B"
 BI

KE
TR

120

602

60
2

60
2

WI
LL

OW

PA
RK

WAY

TR
AIL

11
9

WEST

FO
RK

BEAVER

TRAIL

TR
AIL

(NORTH
HIGH LINE "A"

SLOPE)

105A
TRAIL

BEAVER

FK
MI

DD
LE

WILLOW PARK WAY
TRAIL

BE
AV

ER
LA

KE
TR

902

DS NORTH SLOPE
SNOWMOBILE TRAIL

DS NORTH SLOPE
SNOWMOBILE TRAIL

SARGENT LAKE
"B" BIKE TRAIL

HENRY'S

FORK

SKI  "A"

TR
AIL

40
2A40
2A

402A

40
2

HE
NR

Y'S

FO
RK

SK
I

TR
AIL

40
2

402

40
2B

40
2B

HE
NR

Y'S
FO

RK
SK

I  "
B"

TR

DAHLGREEN
CONNECT

TRAIL

903

80
1A

BIG MEADOWS
TRAIL

TR
AIL

RI
DG

E
DA

HL
GR

EE
N

114

118

HENRY'S

FO
RK

TR
AIL

HENRY'S FORK
TRAIL HIGH LINE

"A"

(NORTH  SLOPE)

TRAIL 105A

HIGHLINE

(NORTH  SLOPE)
TRAIL"A"

JO
UL

IO
US

TR
AIL

PARK

WEST

FO
RK

BE
AV

ER

TR
AIL

TR
AI

L

TRAIL

PA
RK

JO
UL

IO
US

118

TR
AIL

(NORTH SLOPE)

HIGH LINE

"A"

WEST

FORK

BEAVER

TR
AIL

DEAD HORSE
AT V D TRAIL

TR
AI

L

MA
CH

IN
E

SNOW

SL
OP

E

NORTH

502

12
9

129

CH
INA

LA
KE

TR
AI

L

801

80
1

TR
AIL

BIK
E

LAKE

SARGENT

SA
RG

EN
T

LA
KE

"A
"

BIK
E

TR
80

1A

DEAD HORSE
AT V F TRAIL

11
0

TR
AI

L

FO
RK

SMITHS

TR
AI

L

MEADOWS

BIG

DA
HL

GR
EE

N

RID
GE

TR
AIL

TR
AIL(NORTH

"A"

HIGH LINE

11
5

114

BIG

MEA
DO

WS
TR

AIL
11

5
DA

HL
GR

EE
N

RIDGE
TR

AIL
114

110°15'0"W

110°15'0"W

110°16'0"W

110°16'0"W

110°17'0"W

110°17'0"W

110°18'0"W

110°18'0"W

110°19'0"W

110°19'0"W

110°20'0"W

110°20'0"W

110°21'0"W

110°21'0"W

110°22'0"W

110°22'0"W

110°23'0"W

110°23'0"W

41
°0'

0"N

41
°0'

0"N

40
°59

'0"
N

40
°59

'0"
N

40
°58

'0"
N

40
°58

'0"
N

40
°57

'0"
N

40
°57

'0"
N

40
°56

'0"
N

40
°56

'0"
N

40
°55

'0"
N

40
°55

'0"
N

40
°54

'0"
N

40
°54

'0"
N

40
°53

'0"
N

40
°53

'0"
N

Idaho

Utah

Wyoming

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 18, 2016
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